Kubota RTV900
Partslist for Kit MCS2220

[tem Qty Part Number Description
1. 1 MCS 2220C Computer
2. 4 M4 x 12 pan head screws
3. 4 4mm flat washers
4. 4 M4 Nyloc nuts
5. 4 8g x 3/8" df tapping screws
MCS 2222 Electric actuator assembly
6. 1 MCS 810 Electric actuator
7. 1 MCS 2222A actuator bracket
3 M6 x 10 pan head screws
3 6mm spring washers
8. 1 MCS811A Actuator cable
0. 2 10mm flat washers
MCS 2225 Throttle arm assembly
10. 1 MCS 2225A Throttle arm
11. 1 M8 dlthread joiner
12. 1 M8 x 12 bolt
13. 1 8mm flat washer
14. 1 MCS 426A Grub screw cable nipple
15. 2 M4 x 4 socket set screw (grub screw)
16. 2 BLP250 Boot Lace Pin (one spare)
17. 1 MCS 2226 Flexible cable bracket
18. 1 MCS 2221 Wiring loom
a Computer plug
b Cruise control fuse (5 amp)
c Spray power relay
d Spray power outlet plug (yellow = +ve, black = -ve)
e Battery ground connector (black wires)
f Spray power fuse (10 amp)
g Battery +ve connector (red wire)
h Neutral sensor plugs (white and red wires)
i Brake light switch connectors (red & yelow wires)
j Actuator plug
k Control switch plugs
I Speed sensor plug
m MCS2221B Speed sensor adaptor
19. 1 MCS 211 Control switch assembly — induding;
20. 2 M4 x 12 pan head screws
21. 4 4mm flat washers
22. 2 M4 Nyloc Nuts



23. 2

24, 1 JD 046
2

25. 2 H 3555
2
10
10

Partslig drawing

:

8g x 3/8" df tapping screws

Spray power plug

8g x 3/8" f tapping screws
Terminas for spray power plug
2mm short arm hex keys
150mm cable ties

200mm cableties

Ingtalation Ingructions (including warranty sheet)

Operating Ingtructions
Trouble shooting guide

8 9

10
’ 12 11
| =
1
17 ¥
160= 1114
[ §
15
d
m==
#=0) €
g ©= [ It
=1 N
—{d
s ==
CH =] |
:E K g ] |



